
GARRISON
1,300 SF

NEWHOMES@PRESPRO.COM PRESPRO.COM704-453-2700

BEDROOMS 3

2

1

1,300

0

FULL BATHS

HALF BATHS

HEATED SF

GARAGE

Elevation and floor plans may contain upgrades. See agent for details.



FIRST FLOOR
625 SF

NEWHOMES@PRESPRO.COM PRESPRO.COM704-453-2700

Elevation and floor plans may contain upgrades. See agent for details.



SECOND FLOOR
675 SF

NEWHOMES@PRESPRO.COM PRESPRO.COM704-453-2700

Elevation and floor plans may contain upgrades. See agent for details.


